BOME _NUM.

4711 MELILLA,

MARTES 11 DE

MAYO

DE 2010 - PAG. 1873

N° EXPEDIENTE

INFRACTOR

CUANTIA € PRECEPTO MATRICULA LUGAR INFRACCION

FEC/HOR PUNTOS

20100000004834

20100000004802

TUHAMI*MOHAMED,KARI
M

60 OMT/42-3-A  -8956 -GSF

ASTILLEROS,
GENERAL

20/03/2010
20:55:00

'SALHI,HAKIMA

20100000004643

20100000004893

JIMENEZ*LOPEZ,LORENA

100 OMT/42-2-) AL-7584 -X

T T
18:15:00

RODRIGO DE TRIANA

100 OMT/42-2-B  -2249 -FFL

15/03/2010
9:50:00

O'DONNELL, GENERAL

60 OMT/42-2-N NA-0045 -
AK

© 22/03/2010
10:15:00

SOR ALEGRIA

20100000004894
20100000004896
20100000004622

20100000004724

20100000004725

20100000002076

20100000004827

20100000004702

20100000004326

2010000004871

20100000004880

20100000004882

KOURAYCHE*"KAHLAQUI,
NOUR EDINE

EL
FOUNTI"MOUHHOU,NABI

GONZALEZ'GOMEZJOSE
LuIs

DELGADO*JIMENEZ ENRI
QUE

60 OMT/42-2-N M -2715 -
WF

60 OMT/423-A ML-3973 €

BENITEZ,
COMANDANTE

22/03/2010
10:10:00

220312010
9:00:00

15/03/2010
10:15:00

17:30:00

VILLALBA, GENERAL

ABDESELAM*MOHAMED,
RAFID

HAMED*MOHAMEDI MOH
AMED

80 OMT/42-2-N  -8871 -CVH

100 OMT/42-2-8

BARRANCO'MUNOZ,ALB
ERTO

SALVADOR'BONILLA DIE
GO ANTONIO

MOHAMED*AMAR SAID

450 CIR/3-1-2A

1296 -DPC

DE POLICIA
SORALEGRA "16.-‘03!2010".""

EJERCITO ESPANOL

17:40:00

100 OMT/42-2-) 6415 -F

5794 -
DWC

60 OMT/B5-22  -2937 -

MOHAMED*AMAR FAUSIA

LEALMARTINEZ MIGUEL

MARTINEZ*ZAHINGO,MARI
A ISABEL

20100000004865

RAMOS*PELAEZ, JOSEFA

60 OMT/42-2-C1 -3577 -FNV

60 OMT/42-3-B  -4046 -FKF

60 OMT/d2-3-A 9113 -DFH

19/03/2010
11:10:00

03016
20:02:00

9:15:00

JUSTO SANCHO 22103/2010
MINANO 9 43 00

14:00:00

22/03/2010
16:47:00

O'DONNELL, GENERAL  22/03/2010
9:45:00

LUGO

EJERCITO ESPANOL.

SANTANDER

20100000004536

ANAJJAR MOUSSA

100 OMT/42-,1-J1  -3095 -CZB

MIGUEL DE
CERVANTES

12/03/2010
8:20:00

20100000004659

20100000004664

20100000004686
20100000004602

20100000004605

MIRALLES*ANDUJAR MA
RIA PILAR

100 OMT/42-2-D ML-0422 -F

EUROMOHATAR S.L.

90 OMT/72-,1-A

VIOLETA

17/03/2010
17:35:00
17103/2010
17:05:00

150 CIR}18 -2-2D  -5245 -

CXG

17/03/2010
17:20:00

CLAVEL

MONTILLA*‘MARQUEZ,PE
DRO

I
DEL"BELMONTE MILAGR

60 OMT/42-3-B  -2217 -BCZ

WD

150 CIR/146-1-1A  -8342 -DJN MARINA ESPA!

POLAVIEJA, GENERAL 17:0312010"' -

15:20:00

20100000004796

MORENO*VENZAL GEMA
CARMEN

100 OMT/42-2-B  -7080 -CLZ

T eI R
18:55:00

AGUILAR DE MERA,
TENIENTE

20100000004648

2010000004655

SAID*DRIS ADEL

100 OMT/42-2-B  ML-4914 -E

FOULON,MARC ROGER
GABRIEL

17:54:00

AGUILAR DE MERA,
TENIENTE

100 OMT/42-1-1  -3729 -DSC

19:45:00

VELEZ, MARQUES DE
LOS

20100000004777

PEREZ*MUNOZ MARIA
DEL CARMEN

150 CIRA17-1-1A  -2394 -CVZ

© 18/03/2010
16:00:00

JUAN DE LANUZA



